

Saturday, May 10, 2025 9 AM to 3 PM SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

NAME
BUSINESS NAME
ADDRESS
CITY, STATE, ZIP
EMAILWEBSITE
PHONE NUMBERS
 \$250 Sponsorship - Recognition as a 2025 Art in the Park sponsor with LOGO on all event materials including: Logo on Banner of Sponsors, T-shirt, Poster, Print Ads, Program and Website. Sponsors will be featured on the Art in the Park and Walker County Arts Alliance Facebook and Instagram pages. \$100 Sponsorship - Recognition as a 2025 Art in the Park sponsor text only company name listing on event materials: Company name listed on Banner of Sponsors, T-shirt, Poster, Print Ads, Program and Website.
Please mail your response by March 15, 2025 to:
WALKER COUNTY A L L I A N C E
P.O. Box 1622, Jasper, AL 35502
For additional information contact Kat Murray at wcaa.arts@gmail.com
GENERAL RELEASE: The undersigned does hereby and forever discharge Walker County Arts Alliance, Inc. (WCAA), Bevill State Community College, City of Jasper, all sponsoring organizations and their directors, officers, employees, agents and volunteers of and from all manner of actions, suites, damages, claims and demands whatsoever in law or equity from any loss or damage arising out of or in conjunction with applications to or participation in <i>Art</i> in the Park, presented by <i>WCAA</i> , which is not responsible for any injury sustained by exhibitors or guests while within spaces designated for exhibits or at large. The undersigned has read and complies with all rules, and further agrees to release photography rights to WCAA for use in promotional materials and on their website. The WCAA reserves the right to remove from display any material or work that it deems offensive, at its discretion, and WCAA reserves the right to make booth assignments/changes up to and including the day of the show.
The Art in the Park Committee and the Walker County Arts Alliance Board reserves the right to decline any offer of sponsorship that

I am unable to sponsor, however, I would like to: ___Make a donation ___Volunteer ___Become a member ___Contact me next year

_____Date____

does not adhere to the Walker County Arts Alliance guidelines.

Applicant's Signature Required: _____